New Event
XANO Batalha 0,800 Km N
Corrida_Criangas 22-08-2020 11:33. ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:12.104 +5.893 11:46:05.499
(69) Vasco Anténio 4 1:15.342 +9.131 11:47:20.841
1 1:04.984 +7.499 11:43:29.673 5 1:07.879 +1.668 11:48:28.720
2 1:00.017 +2.532 11:44:29.690 6 1:09.160 +2.949 11:49:37.880
3 1:00.063 +2.578 11:45:29.753 7 1:08.394 +2.183 11:50:46.274
4 58.397 +0.912 11:46:28.150 8 1:07.054 +0.843 11:51:53.328
5 57.485 - 11:47:25.635 9 1:06.211 - 11:52:59.539
6 1:01.891 +4.406 11:48:27.526
7 59.956 +2.471 11:49:27.482 (75) Carolina Lopes
8 58.419 +0.934 11:50:25.901 1 1:19.912 +10.107 11:43:46.873
9 1:02.432 +4.947 11:51:28.333 2 1:14.443 +4.638 11:45:01.316
10 59.703 +2.218 11:52:28.036 3 1:12.395 +2.590 11:46:13.711
1 1:02.915 +5.430 11:53:30.951 4 1:13.372 +3.567 11:47:27.083
5 1:12.035 +2.230 11:48:39.118
(61) Bianca Oliveira 6 1:12.476 +2.671 11:49:51.594
1 1:10.269 +12.187 11:43:34.546 7 1:12.908 +3.103 11:51:04.502
2 1:00.776 +2.694 11:44:35.322 8 1:10.213 +0.408 11:52:14.715
3 59.390 +1.308 11:45:34.712 9 1:09.805 - 11:53:24.520
4 59.558 +1.476 11:46:34.270
5 1:01.567 +3.485 11:47:35.837 (54) Sara Aimeida
6 58.082 - 11:48:33.919 1 1:24.011 +14.207 11:43:53.890
7 1:01.810 +3.728 11:49:35.729 2 1:16.356 +6.552 11:45:10.246
8 59.164 +1.082 11:50:34.893 3 1:09.804 - 11:46:20.050
9 58.733 +0.651 11:51:33.626 4 1:10.579 +0.775 11:47:30.629
10 59.859 +1.777 11:52:33.485 5 1:13.707 +3.903 11:48:44.336
1 1:03.587 +5.505 11:53:37.072 6 1:16.467 +6.663 11:50:00.803
7 1:11.809 +2.005 11:51:12.612
(67) Alexandre Gameiro 8 1:11.503 +1.699 11:52:24.115
1 1:04.628 +6.268 11:43:30.739 9 1:13.344 +3.540 11:53:37.459
2 1:00.622 +2.262 11:44:31.361
3 1:00.757 +2.397 11:45:32.118 (55) Leonor Lopes
4 59.553 +1.193 11:46:31.671 1 2:03.682 +17.742 11:44:35.464
5 1:02.273 +3.913 11:47:33.944 2 1:50.855 +4.915 11:46:26.319
6 1:03.240 +4.880 11:48:37.184 3 1:50.826 +4.886 11:48:17.145
7 1:03.068 +4.708 11:49:40.252 4 1:49.570 +3.630 11:50:06.715
8 58.360 - 11:50:38.612 5 1:45.940 | - 11:51:52.655
9 1:04.740 +6.380 11:51:43.352 6 1:49.153 +3.213 11:53:41.808
10 1:00.556 +2.196 11:52:43.908
(60) Rita Oliveira
1 1:08.924 +7.558 11:43:34.033
2 1:05.704 +4.338 11:44:39.737
3 1:09.054 +7.688 11:45:48.791
4 1:05.495 +4.129 11:46:54.286
5 1:04.122 +2.756 11:47:58.408
6 1:03.495 +2.129 11:49:01.903
7 1:01.400 +0.034 11:50:03.303
8 1:07.223 +5.857 11:51:10.526
9 1:01.533 +0.167 11:52:12.059
10 1:01.366 - 11:53:13.425
(65) Mariana Francisco
1 1:18.433 +16.653 11:43:50.980
2 1:07.424 +5.644 11:44:58.404
3 1:07.467 +5.687 11:46:05.871
4 1:05.134 +3.354 11:47:11.005
5 1:06.384 +4.604 11:48:17.389
6 1:05.346 +3.566 11:49:22.735
7 1:01.780 - 11:50:24.515
8 1:04.678 +2.898 11:51:29.193
9 1:05.388 +3.608 11:52:34.581
10 1:02.995 +1.215 11:53:37.576
(68) Rodrigo Joaquim
1 1:15.131 +8.920 11:43:42.418
2 1:10.977 +4.766 11:44:53.395
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